

SENIOR CIVIL JUDGE AT CHITTAPUR

O.S. NO. 148/2011

Date: 02-01-2013

ORDER

Case is dismissed for non-prosecution.

Sd/- 02-01-2013
Senior Civil Judge, Chittapur.